Twoja Infrastruktura IT
netf.pl
Bezpieczeństwo,
Efektywność,
Optymalizacja
NETF, specjalizujemysię w sprzedaży zaawansowanej
infrastruktury IT. Znajdą tu Państwo szeroki asortyment
produktów od czołowych światowych producentów sprzętu i

module, visit
Ordering information
Table 7 presents ordering information for the Cisco Nexus 9300-FX series switches.
Table 7. Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
Base Part Numbers
N9K-C93180YC-FX Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10G/25G SFP and 6p 40G/100G QSFP28, MACsec, and Unified
Ports capable
N9K-C93108TC-FX Nexus 9300 with 48p 10G BASE-T and 6p 40G/100G QSFP28, MACsec capable
N9K-C9348GC-FXP Nexus 9300 with 48p 100M/1G BASE-T, 4p 1/10/25G SFP28 and 2p 40G/100G QSFP28
Power Supplies on Nexus 9348GC-FXP
NXA-PAC-350W-PI Nexus 9000 350W AC PS, Port-side Intake
NXA-PAC-350W-PE Nexus 9000 350W AC PS, Port-side Exhaust
NXA-PDC-440W-PI Nexus 9000 440W DC PS, Port-side Intake
NXA-PDC-440W-PE Nexus 9000 440W DC PS, Port-side Exhaust
Power Supplies on Nexus 93180YC-FX and 93108TC-FX
NXA-PAC-500W-PI Nexus 9000 500W AC PS, Port-side Intake
NXA-PAC-500W-PE Nexus 9000 500W AC PS, Port-side Exhaust
NXA-PDC-930W-PI Nexus 9000 930W DC PS, Port-side Intake
NXA-PDC-930W-PE Nexus 9000 930W DC PS, Port-side Exhaust
N9K-PUV-1200W Nexus 9300 1200W Universal Power Supply, Bi-directional air flow and Supports
HVAC/HVDC
© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 13 of 17
Part Number Product Description
Fans on Nexus 9300-FX Series
NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus Single Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow
NXA-FAN-30CFM-B Nexus Single Fan, 30CFM, port side intake airflow
Licenses on Nexus 9348GC-FXP
C1E1TN9300GF-3Y ACI & NX-OS Subscription Essential package for 1G Nexus 9K Leaf, 3 Year Term
C1E1TN9300GF-5Y ACI & NX-OS Subscription Essential package for 1G Nexus 9K Leaf, 5 Year Term
C1A1TN9300GF-3Y ACI & NX-OS Subscription Advantage package for 1G Nexus 9K Leaf, 3 Year Term